ShangHai HongMai Mechanical&Electrical Technology Co.,LTD
RM336-338 A Building,No.6785,ZhongChun RD,ShangHai
Tax payer identification code 91310117055866362T
TEL: 021-6728 9266  FAX: 021-6728 9277 -
Mob(WeChat):13916120123
Intelligence making future world
CUTTING
HEAD

D2
H
D1D
H1
D
1
H1
D
2
H
D D
3
SW-S-15 1.5
M11*0.75 14 15 3.5
SW-S-20 2.0
WNC-S-10 1.0
WNC-S-12 1.2
WNC-S-15 1.5
28 15 3.5M11*0.75
WNC-S-20 2.0
WNC-S-25 2.5
2.0
WNC-S-30 3.0
WNC-S-35 3.5
WNC-S-40 4.0
WNC-S-45 4.5
WNC-S-50 5.0
WNC-S-55 5.5
WNC-S-60 6.0
3
Double
Double
D D2D1

29 30
Nozzle Nozzle
WBC-D
WBC-S
KSA-D
WMNC-D
D
2
D
1
D
H
H1
KSA-08 0.8
M5*0.5 7.5 12 2.5
KSA-10 1.0
KSA-12 1.2
KSA-15 1.5
KSA-20 2.0
KSA-25 2.5
KSA-30 3.0
Type（Single）
WMNC-D-08
WMNC-D-10
5/16-38UNEF 22 20 3.5WMNC-D-12